
HAALEY.OAVTDSON PARTS & ACCESSORIES BULLETIN 

12, 1982 P&A 176 

FINAL HELMET L/QUIDA TION 

PRICES SLASHED WAY BELOW MFG. COST! 

PRICES GOOD UNTIL ALL HELMETS SOLD! 

ORDER 400 OR MORE HELMETS FROM P.2 IN ANY COMBINATION 

AND RECEIVE AN ADDITIONAL $10 PER HELMET DISCOUNT! 

HERE'S HOW YOU CAN TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THESE SUPER SAVINGS: 

- SELL AT CURRENT COMPETITIVE LIST FOR UNBELIEVABLE PROFITS. 

- PROMOTE THESE BARGAIN PRICES TO GENERATE STORE TRAFFIC. 

- GIVE AWAY ONE OR TWO HELMETS WITH THE PURCHASE OF A .MOTORCYCLE. 

- GIVE A',/.W ONE OR T\10 HELMETS WITH THE PURCHASE OF $200 OR MORE 
OF PARTS & ACCESSORIES. 

-GIVE ONE HELMET AWAY WITH EACH MOTORCYCLE TEST RIDE. 

- PROMOTE A FREE HELMET FOR EVERYONE WHO ATTENDS YOUR OPEN HOUSE. 

DON'T HESITATE! SEND YOUR ORDER IN TODAY! 

LIMITED SIZES AND QUANTITIES AVAILABLE IN SOME STYLES 



HARLEY-DAVIDSON MOTOR CO., INC. 
1'.0. BOX 594 MllWAUKff, WIS., U.S.A. 53201 

PARTS AND ACCESSORY ORDER 

March 12, 1982 P&A 176 
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FINAL HELMET LIQUIDATION 

Prices Good Until All Inventory Liquidated 

98076-80V 

98077-71V 

98081-78V 

98095-81VB 

PLEASE USE PART NUMBERS 

• DO NOT USE FOR • 
CORRESPONDENCE 

F-1040 

X-100 

Blk/Grey X-100 

White X-100 

Chestnut Brown 

Comoact 
Vinvl Covered 

' 

OLR Net 

/M $68.20 

/XL /XXL 51.95 

X-100 /L 25.00 

/S /M /L $80.50 
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FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 
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Sale Price Savings 

$20.00 $48.20 

20.00 31.95 

15.00 10.00 

$50.00 $30.,0 

PLEASE USE PART NUMBERS 
• • .,...,10 • DO NOT USE FOR • 
INUH CORRESPONDENCE 
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON MOTOR CO., INC. 
P.O. BOX S94MILWAUKEE, WIS., U.S.A. S320l 

PARTS AND ACCESSORY ORDER 

March 12. 1982 P&A 176 
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ORDER TYPE VEHICLE DEALIR 

REGULAR IDENTIFICATION ORO£R 

POLICE NUMBER OIII(R 
D~ll 

DOWN VEHICLE DlAUR .. 
WARRANTY "'" .. , 

l'iiii~IY ClAIM NO 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 
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QUANTJTY PART NUMBER 

G8078-80V 

oRn7o-Rnll 

98082-80V 

98086-80V 

G8094-80V 

98099-80V 

PLEASE USE PART NUMBERS 
• DO NOT USE FOR • 

CORRESPONDENCE 

FINAL HELMET LIQUIDATION 

Prices 

. 
ORDERS FOR 400 OR MORE OF THE 

AN AnOITIONAI <10.00 01 

X-100 

Candy Red X-100 /M only 

Blue X-100 
. 

/M /L 

Silver X-100 /M /L 

Comoact 

B I k/Grey /s /M 

Blue Comnact IS IM 

Si I ver Comoact IS /H 

' 

Good Until All Inventory liquidated 

HELMETS ON THIS PAGE IN ANY 

MII<T "" TH I< OROFR FORM. 

DLR Net 

$58.45 

/XL <8.4< 

/XL .. 58.4< 

/L /XL s". gs 
_jL /XL I.e I.e 

/L /XL 45.45 

COMBINATIONS RECEIVE 

Sale Price ~~~ or More 

$25.00 

2<.00 
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S20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

$15.00 

1'.00 

15.00 

S10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

PLEASE USE PART NUMBERS 

• 00 NOT USE FOR • 
CORRESPONDENCE 
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