

#### PARTS & ACCESSORIES BULLETIN

P&A 176

## FINAL HELMÈT LIQUIDATION

PRICES SLASHED WAY BELOW MFG. COST!

PRICES GOOD UNTIL ALL HELMETS SOLD!

ORDER 400 OR MORE HELMETS FROM P.2 IN ANY COMBINATION

AND RECEIVE AN ADDITIONAL \$10 PER HELMET DISCOUNT!

#### HERE'S HOW YOU CAN TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THESE SUPER SAVINGS:

- SELL AT CURRENT COMPETITIVE LIST FOR UNBELIEVABLE PROFITS.
- PROMOTE THESE BARGAIN PRICES TO GENERATE STORE TRAFFIC.
- GIVE AWAY ONE OR TWO HELMETS WITH THE PURCHASE OF A MOTORCYCLE.
- GIVE AWAY ONE OR TWO HELMETS WITH THE PURCHASE OF \$200 OR MORE OF PARTS & ACCESSORIES.
- GIVE ONE HELMET AWAY WITH EACH MOTORCYCLE TEST RIDE.
- PROMOTE A FREE HELMET FOR EVERYONE WHO ATTENDS YOUR OPEN HOUSE.

DON'T HESITATE! SEND YOUR ORDER IN TODAY!

LIMITED SIZES AND QUANTITIES AVAILABLE IN SOME STYLES



### HARLEY-DAVIDSON MOTOR CO., INC. P.O. BOX 594 MILWAUKEE, WIS., U.S.A. 53201

### PARTS AND ACCESSORY ORDER

March 12, 1982 P&A 176

TYPL CODE 1	ORDER TYPE	VEHICLE
R	REGULAR	IDENTIFICATION
P	POLICE	NUMBER
0	DOWN VEHICLE	
W	WARRANTY	

Page 1	1
DEALER ORDER	
ORDER DATE	
DEALER NO	·· <del>·</del>
DRDER TYPE	
WARRANTY CLAIM NO	

Ş	NAME	S	NAME	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Ĺ	ADDRESS	H I P		ACCT.
Ţ	CITY/STATE/ZIP	I O	CITY/STATE/ZIP	FRT ACC1

QUANTITY	PART NUMBER	FINAL HELMET LIQUIDATION							
	-	Prices Good Until All Inventory Liquidated							
					DLR Net	Sale Price	Savings		
		X-100							
	98076-80V	Blk/Grey X-100	/M		\$68.20	\$20.00	\$48.20		
	98077-71V	White X-100	/XL	/XXL	51.95	20.00	31.95		
	98081-78V	Chestnut Brown	X-100	/L	25.00	15.00	10.00		
		Compact							
	98095-81VB	Vinyl Covered	<b>/</b> \$	/M /L	\$80.50	\$50.00	\$30.50		
				···					
		***							
				· <del>-</del> ·····					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

PLEASE USE PART NUMBERS
DO NOT USE FOR CORRESPONDENCE

PLEASE USE PART NUMBERS
DO NOT USE FOR CORRESPONDENCE

PRINTED



\$ 0 L 0

# HARLEY-DAVIDSON MOTOR CO., INC. P.O. BOX 594 MILWAUKEE, WIS., U.S.A. 53201

### PARTS AND ACCESSORY ORDER

March 12, 1982

P&A 176

W	WARRANTY	
D	DOWN VEHICLE	
Р	POLICE	NUMBER
R	REGULAR	IDENTIFICATION
COOL	ORDER TYPE	VEHICLE

DEALER ORDER		
ORDER DATE		
DEALER NO		
ORDER TYPE		
WARRANTY CLAIM NO		

NAME	s	NAME	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
ADDRESS	H	ADDRESS	ACCT.
CITY/STATE/ZIP	Ī	CITY/STATE/ZIP	FRI
	0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

QUANTITY	PART NUMBER	FINAL HELMET LIQUIDATION											
		Prices Good Until All Inventory Liquidated											
		•											
		ORDERS FOR 400 OR	MORE C	F THE H	HELMETS (	ON THIS	PAGE IN ANY	COMBINATIONS R	ECEIVE				
		AN ADDITIONAL S10	.00 DIS	COUNT.	MUST U	SE THIS	ORDER FORM.						
							DLR Net	Sale Price	400 or More				
		X-100											
	98078-80V	Candy Red X-100	/M_c	n1y	<del> </del>		\$58.45	\$25.00	\$15.00				
	98079-80V	Blue X-100	/M	/L	/XL		58.45	25.00	15.00				
	98082-80V	Silver X-100	/M	/L	/XL		58.45	25.00	15.00				
		Compact											
	98086-80V	Blk/Grey	/s	/ <u>M</u>	/ <u>L</u>	/XL	\$51.95	\$20.00	\$10.00				
	98094-80V	Blue Compact	/s	/M	<u>/L</u>	/XL	45,45	20.00	10.00				
	98099-80V	Silver Compact	<u>/s</u>	/M	/L	/XL	45.45	20.00	10.00				
	· "- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>									
	•••												

DO NOT USE FOR CORRESPONDENCE

All OPERS NUMBER 1 DATE OF A SECTION SHE NUMBER 6. WHO SHE STORM STORM STORM SHE STORM

PLEASE USE PART NUMBERS
DO NOT USE FOR CORRESPONDENCE